PAIRE N°4, 21 OCTOBRE 2025

KATHRIN DUCOTTERD, ANNE-MARIE DE MONT

Donne NS EO Adversaires

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

Gerhard Kornfeld
Heinz Fuhrer

Anne Lévy
Simone
Schorderet

13 4

Irene Buol
Solange Wijkstrom

Fabienne Pasquier

20 4 Farideh Hank

Heidi Fuhrer
Marita Enderli

Anne-Lise
Romanens
Edith Beck

Danielle Cosandey
Marie-Francgoise
Waeber
Anne Monney-

Terrapon
Sylvia Pulver

4 8

10 4

4 17

Marie-Claude
Waeber
Gertrude Deillon

Edy Crittin
André Binggeli

15 4

Frangoise
Aebischer
Marc Achtari

4 16

Georges Kolly
Stéphane Jérg

Madeleine Kolly

19 Anne Kaelin Crittin

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

36
3¢
36

3%

64
3SA
46 X
3SA
26
1SA
1SA

3SA

1SA

3¢

246

2¢

48

44

44
3SA
36

2SA

2SA
1SA

2SA
246

&A +1

*A =
N &A =
O &A -1
N ®6 +1
S &3 =
E ®R -1
N ®7 =
O &6 =
E @2 +2
O &2 +1
O 5 =
S &5 =
O ¢A +1
N &3 +2
S W -1
O &7 -2
S &D =
E &8 =
S &10 -3
E &6 -1
S &9 -1
E @7 -1
N &D -1
E 10 =
S ¥3 =

Score Score

NS
170

140

100

1460

400
200
400

90

170

100

620

50

100

110

EO

140

110
150
120

400

170

50

620
300

50

50
120

Paire 4 Moyenne
% %

66.67%
38.89%
11.11%

22.22%

27.78%
33.33%

88.89%
61.11%
33.33%

50.00%
33.33%
16.67%
11.11%
16.67%

61.11%

47.22%
33.33%

13.89%

66.67%

47.22%
27.78%

38.89%

47.22%
55.56%

77.78%

47.22%
16.67%

50.00%
75.00%
100.00%

27.78%

38.89%
50.00%

66.67%
36.11%
5.56%

66.67%
52.78%
38.89%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/10/21/board/26

	Paire n°4, 21 octobre 2025
	Kathrin Ducotterd, Anne-Marie De Mont


